W, WAHYD

Customer Name: Nawara Transportation & Freight Company

Customer Address: -

S.No.

Description

Ref #: 425576019

Loading : 25 Dec 2023

Flatbed (40 Feet) - 5754-SSA - HCSU7960242 - Ahmad
Raza

Ref # : 862242059

Loading : 25 Dec 2023

Flatbed (40 Feet) - 5030-BRA - FYCU2080959 - Salem
Muflim

Ref # : 508965226

Loading : 25 Dec 2023

Flatbed (40 Feet) - 9277-LRA - CICU2831503 -
Muhammad Deshn

Ref #: 237919642
Loading : 25 Dec 2023
Flatbed (40 Feet) - 9203-NRA - TITU909930 - Asmat Ali

Ref # : 843146922

Loading : 25 Dec 2023

Flatbed (40 Feet) - 4726-ASA - LYGU1054370 -
Muhammad Asad

Ref #: 138863227

Loading : 26 Dec 2023

Flatbed (40 Feet) - 8828-UDA - CPWU8909959 - Usman
Zada

Ref #: 736575775

Loading : 26 Dec 2023

Flatbed (40 Feet) - 2891-TRA - CDDU9828785 - Amir
Nawaz

Ref #: 261278301

Loading : 26 Dec 2023

Flatbed (40 Feet) - 5205-JRA - CDDU9827726 - Fate
Janzar

Ref # : 984260605

Loading : 26 Dec 2023

Flatbed (40 Feet) - 1263-VJA - TCIU9540683 - Masheed
Khan

Ref # : 456939968

Loading : 26 Dec 2023

Flatbed (40 Feet) - 5989-NRA - XXXU6492717 - Farhan
Zafar

Ref #: 963249130
Loading : 26 Dec 2023
Flatbed (40 Feet) - 7876-URA - FYCU2004497 - Said Alam

TAX INVOICE

POL

NFT - Terminal, Jeddah -
KSA

NFT - Terminal, Jeddah -
KSA

NFT - Terminal, Jeddah -
KSA

NFT - Terminal, Jeddah -
KSA

NFT - Terminal, Jeddah -
KSA

NFT - Terminal, Jeddah -
KSA

NFT - Terminal, Jeddah -
KSA

NFT - Terminal, Jeddah -
KSA

NFT - Terminal, Jeddah -
KSA

NFT - Terminal, Jeddah -
KSA

NFT - Terminal, Jeddah -
KSA

POD

Diriyah Saudi
Arabia

Driyah - Riyadh,
KSA

Driyah - Riyadh,
KSA

Diriyah Saudi
Arabia

Diriyah Saudi
Arabia

Diriyah Saudi
Arabia

Diriyah Saudi
Arabia

Diriyah Saudi
Arabia

Driyah - Riyadh,
KSA

Diriyah Saudi
Arabia

Diriyah Saudi
Arabia

COMPANY WAHYD MABSHIR FOR LOGISTICS

Office # 503, 5th Floor, Al Tadamun Business Center,
Al Tadamun Al Arabi Street, Mishrifah District, Jeddah, KSA
VAT Number : 311521362700003

Invoice No: 2023-171

Invoice Date: December 30,2023 15:40

Charges (SAR)

Freight Charges : 1,900.00
Extra Waiting Charges :
400.00

Total : 2,300.00
Discount : 100.00

Sub-Total : 2,200.00

Freight Charges : 1,900.00
Extra Waiting Charges :
400.00

Total : 2,300.00
Discount : 100.00

Sub-Total : 2,200.00

Freight Charges : 1,900.00
Extra Waiting Charges :
400.00

Total : 2,300.00
Discount : 100.00

Sub-Total : 2,200.00

Freight Charges : 1,900.00
Extra Waiting Charges :
400.00

Total : 2,300.00
Discount : 50.00

Sub-Total : 2,250.00

Freight Charges : 1,900.00
Extra Waiting Charges :
400.00

Total : 2,300.00
Discount : 50.00

Sub-Total : 2,250.00

Freight Charges : 1,900.00
Extra Waiting Charges :
400.00

Total : 2,300.00

Freight Charges : 1,900.00
Extra Waiting Charges :
400.00

Total : 2,300.00

Freight Charges : 1,900.00
Extra Waiting Charges :
400.00

Total : 2,300.00

1,900.00

Freight Charges : 1,900.00
Extra Waiting Charges :
400.00

Total : 2,300.00
Discount : 100.00

Sub-Total : 2,200.00

1,900.00

VAT
Rate

15%

15%

15%

15%

15%

15%

15%

15%

15%

15%

15%

VAT Amount
(SAR)

330.00

330.00

330.00

337.50

337.50

345.00

345.00

345.00

285.00

330.00

285.00

Gross Amount
(SAR)

2,530.00

2,530.00

2,530.00

2,587.50

2,587.50

2,645.00

2,645.00

2,645.00

2,185.00

2,530.00

2,185.00



12 Ref #: 139513935 NFT - Terminal, Jeddah -

Loading : 26 Dec 2023 KSA
Flatbed (40 Feet) - 8463-HJA - XHCU5310431 - Shan
Ahmad

13 Ref # : 591285822 NFT - Terminal, Jeddah -
Loading : 26 Dec 2023 KSA
Flatbed (40 Feet) - 9307- ERA - LYGU1033212 - Mohsan
Munir

14 Ref #: 622037777 NFT - Terminal, Jeddah -
Loading : 26 Dec 2023 KSA
Flatbed (40 Feet) - 5897-JDA - CDDU98277731 - Faisal
Shahzad

15 Ref #: 905293991 NFT - Terminal, Jeddah -
Loading : 26 Dec 2023 KSA
Flatbed (40 Feet) - 6025-SHA - CPWU8907410 - Noor
Habib

16 Ref # : 746925706 NFT - Terminal, Jeddah -
Loading : 26 Dec 2023 KSA

Flatbed (40 Feet) - 3326-SAA - HJCU1203643 - Naveed

17 Ref #: 589172756 Yard, Riyadh Saudi
Loading : 28 Dec 2023 Arabia
Flatbed (40 Feet) - 7876-URA - Said Alam

Total Amount

SAR Total in Words: Thirty Nine Thousand Five Hundred Sixty Only

Terms & conditions :
- Please use the following account in case of bank

ACCOUNT NAME: COMPANY WAHYD MABSHIR FOR LOGISTICS
ACCOUNT NUMBER: 00300001378709
BANK NAME: The Saudi National Bank
IBAN: SA8110000000300001378709
CURRENCY: SAR

Diriyah Saudi
Arabia

Diriyah Saudi
Arabia

Diriyah Saudi
Arabia

Driyah - Riyadh,
KSA

Driyah - Riyadh,
KSA

Diriyah Saudi
Arabia

Freight Charges : 1,900.00 15%
Extra Waiting Charges :
400.00

Total : 2,300.00
Discount : 100.00

Sub-Total : 2,200.00
Freight Charges : 1,900.00 15%
Extra Waiting Charges :

400.00

Total : 2,300.00
Discount : 100.00

Sub-Total : 2,200.00

1,900.00 15%
1,900.00 15%
1,900.00 15%
300.00 15%

- Please ensure that all payments are supported by Remittance Advice stating Invoice Number(s) and respective Amount(s).

This is an official system generated Invoice. No signature is required.

330.00

330.00

285.00

285.00

285.00

45.00

5,160.00

2,530.00

2,530.00

2,185.00

2,185.00

2,185.00

345.00

39,560.00



